
r 

- . PROJECT .RESEARCH_ SCIENTIST 1 NON MEDICAL FOR CORRECT-CRT TRIAL 

S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6~ 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

·-,,; 

BRIEF MARK.SHEET DATE 08-01-2026 
Name 

Ruchi 

Jasik.a Mehta 

Rajesh Kumar Chopra 

Saibya Gupta 

Nandini Nanda 
...... 

• Priyanka Saini 

Navdeep Kaur 

Himani Pandey 

Prayag 

Ifrah Naseem 

Tamanna 

Nik.hat Parween 

Pooja Kumari Jat 

Mohsin Ali 

Mohd.Salim 

Vanshika Sharma 

Narayan Sharma 

Manasvi Shukla 

Monika Gupta 

Manu Chaudhary 

Apurva 

Babita Kumari 

Anjali Mehra 

Dr. Prema Sirohi 

Dr. Rajiv Saini 

Shivangi Singh 

Amit Raj Singh 

Mohd. W aaris lrshad 

Abhishek Kumar 

~~ 
Dr.GIRISH MP 

Attendance MARKS REMARKS 

A 

A 

Not eligible 
p 74 (Age criteria) 
p 

I 
80 , Eligible 

A 

p 1
78 Eligible 

A 

p 70. Eligible 
p 73 Eligible 

A 

A 

A 

p ,75 Eligible 

A 

A 

A 

A 
- - -

A 85 Eligible 
A 

-

A 

A 
p 65 Eligible 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

~,-~1c 
"' ,,, 

Dr. MM SINGH Dr. OHi 

or. M. MEGHACHANDRA SINGH 
Director Professor & HOD 

oepartmem cf Community Medicine 
Maulanl Azad Medical College & 

Associated L.N. Hospitals 
Govt. d NCT of Delhi, New Oelhi• 110002 

RANKCARD 

V 

II 

m 

VII 

VI 

IV 

l 

vm 

~~ 
DGUPTA 

. 


